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PRODOTTI LOVATO ELECTRIC SUPPORTATI DA SYNERGY 
SYNERGY SUPPORTED LOVATO ELECTRIC PRODUCTS 

Prodotti 
Products 

Misure 
Readings 

Allarmi/Stati 
Alarms/Status 

Eventi 
Events 

Setup parametri 
Parameters setup 

Comandi 
Commands 

DMG110 
DMG210-300 
DMG6… 
DMG700-800 
DMG900-900T 

 
 

• 

 
 

• 

 
 

- 

 
 

• 

 
 

• 

DMG7000 
DMG7500 
DMG8000 
DMG9000 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

DMED301 
DMED310T2 
DMED330 

 
• 

 
• 

 
- 

 
• 

 
• 

DMED111 
DMED121 

• - - - - 

DMECD • • - - • 
DMK series • - - - - 
DCRL3 
DCRL5 
DCRL8 

 
• 

 
• 

 
- 

 
• 

 
• 

DCRG8…  • • • • • 
DCTL… • • - - - 
RGK610 • • • • • 
RGK700 
RGK700SA • • • • • 

RGK750 • • • • • 
RGK800 
RGK800SA • • • • • 

RGK900 
RGK900SA • • • • • 

RGK50-60 • • - - • 
ATL610 
ATL800 
ATL900 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

LRD series • • - T, C, DR • 
PMVF…  • • - • • 
VE1 • • - - • 



VLB3 • • - - • 
ADXL • • - • • 
ADXNP… • • - • • 
FFL700DP 
FFL800DP 
FFL700EP 
FFL800EP 
FFLRA400 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

 
• 

 


